Charity Golf Event Sponsorship and Registration Form 2025	
Golf Club at Devils Tower - Hulett, Wyoming	
 Monday, September 8, 2025 9:00 a.m. Shotgun start. Complete this form or, register on line at: https://bit.ly/PREFgolf All proceeds benefit Powder River Energy Foundation charities. Pre-Registration due by August 22. Make checks payable to: Powder River Energy Foundation Attn: Foundation Golf Tournament, P.O. Box 930, Sundance, WY 82729 	
Sponsor name: Champion Sponsor* (\$5,000 +) Ace Sponsor* (\$2,500 +) Eagle Sponsor* (\$1,500 +) Birdie Sponsor* (\$1000 +) Friend Sponsor (\$250 +) * Includes four-person team, lunch, 18 holes of golf, carts, 4 mulligans, putting contest, and 4 entries into the pro-shop drawing. Team Members:	
Your contact person: Please send corporate logo to <u>communications@precorp.coop</u>	1
Phone:	2
Address:	3
	4.
City: State: Zip: Email: LODGING:	If you do not have four players, we can provide players to complete a foursome. Please let us know any requests or changes as soon as possible.
 Reservation deadline is August 22, 2025: * - Special rates available for this event. * Golf Club at Devils Tower Bunkhouse, 307-467-5773 * Hulett Best Western Devils Tower Inn, 307-467-5747 	Special Drawing!
 Serena Inn, Sundance, 307-283-2800 Bear Lodge Motel, Sundance, 307-283-161 Special accomodations can also be made at the Lion's Den (sleeps up to 8) at The Golf Club at Devils Tower Call 307-467-5773. 	All players will be automatically entered into a SPECIAL drawing for a prize donated by one of our sponsors.